
LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 RAZEM
1957 2 16 23 31 32 28 14 29 173
1958 2 25 23 33 47 20 55 27 41 38 37 49 48 56 40,5 40 27 36 642,5
1959 2 48 30 46 31 45 35 39 50 46 40 53 31 44 538
1960 Ekstraliga 59 27 47 42 42 50 30 37 34 61 39 51 46 50,5 615,5
1961 Ekstraliga 28 31 35 34 20 27 40,5 40 35 58 22 32 26 53,5 34 49 565
1962 Ekstraliga 32 36 20 47 35 35 26 28 42 41 31 48 48 41 510
1963 Ekstraliga 41 24 16 47 42 38 26 29 44 36 40 41 34 458
1964 Ekstraliga 46 38 37 32 41 45 41 44 29 32 20 38 28 471
1965 Ekstraliga 38 33 47 36 57 36 40 46 42 49 39 41 28 44 576
1966 Ekstraliga 45 39 36 53 35 39 32 53 30 45 22 38 31 41 539
1967 Ekstraliga 22 49 49 40 44 37 34 37 41 49 39 36 50 23 550
1968 Ekstraliga 51 31 18 25 39 37 58 51 28 28 36 36 31 55 524
1969 Ekstraliga 52 35 36 33 44 25 44 39 35 29 26 30 35 40,5 503,5
1970 Ekstraliga 37 35 40 38 43 29 24 25 33 40 18 41 30 58 56 37 584
1971 Ekstraliga 46 35 31 29 26 41 25 38 27 37 41 34 40 30 28 30 538
1972 1 37 30 49 53 41 56 61 53 34 41 27 22 56 54 41 22 677
1973 1 61 31 49 47 39 45 53 29 43 35 48 38 50 30 598
1974 1 51 32 50 47 52 39 47 17 42 45 48 34 56 23 54 31 668
1975 Ekstraliga 38 32 46 19 23 49 37 28 41 52 25 31 40 32 493
1976 Ekstraliga 33 69 47 30 57 26 36 27 47 69 38 55 51 44 58 42 71 29 63 39 931
1977 Ekstraliga 40 47 22 49 56 49 42 31 59 70 39 29 63 32 32 64 72 40 836
1978 Ekstraliga 56 60 57 69 44 39 55 60 31 41 78 30 55 74 48 80 45 58 980
1979 Ekstraliga 49 59 75 36 63 47 65 64 73 56 41 75 25 68 31,5 46 38 83 994,5
1980 Ekstraliga 45 66 59 27 59 30 62,5 34 37 37 53 36 27 46 34 63 27,5 51 43 79 916
1981 Ekstraliga 56 29 36 48 20 48 42 44 47 28 52 54 36 55 29 53 57 24 758
1982 Ekstraliga 48 52 45 56 23 58 37 39 33 63 44 55 43 52 28 52 23 61 812
1983 Ekstraliga 52 43 43 62 50 49 39 47 36 33 22 50 32 66 42 28 45 58 797
1984 Ekstraliga 28 43 48 30 46 32 45 40 53 51 45 42 57 41 45 56 59 30 791
1985 Ekstraliga 46 47 50 61 39 43 57 63 44 55 66 50 44 45 51 66 29 57 913
1986 Ekstraliga 45 32 49 37 56 42 50 57 33 42 48 25 54 39 26 51 33 43 762
1987 Ekstraliga 43 62 30 63 34 48 30 57 34 33 31 44 45 46 25 55 40 41 761
1988 Ekstraliga 55 39 55 41 48 23 49 53 41 23 51 47 50 31 44 38,5 36 62 786,5
1989 Ekstraliga 38 31 42 32 40 36 52 38 64 35 43 33 51 44 54 38 43 54 768
1990 1 40 44 43 44 53 60 31 56 43 46 39 52 33 41 40 55 31 751

LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1991 1 51 54 50 53 57 34 51 47 50 40 46 46 39 55 61 55 49 44 66 52 41 50 51 42 1184
1992 Ekstraliga 42 27,5 25 44 29 59 28 38 30 20 44 50 45 23 39 51 18 28 640,5
1993 1 58 42 56 44 57 57 58 60 41 58 54 65 69 55 50 45 51 56 976
1994 Ekstraliga 54 40 39 45 49 38 52 62 36 71 52 42 61 32 45 45 48 37 848
1995 Ekstraliga 37 37 31 56 32 44 44 27 49 38 41 41 39 60 59 44 33 28 740
1996 1 49 57 43 58 59 41 59 56 43 71 59 59 50 63 34 61 52 70 29 37 48 32 1130
1997 1 50 53 64 32 47 42 63 55 43 68 74 51 69 57 39 51 54 58 33 1003
1998 1 67 55 61 51 54 26 67 65 49 74 65 73 66 70 66 59 53 36 75 43 64 56 1295
1999 Ekstraliga 50 56 37 49 39 47 58 43 36 29 52 46 54 50 60 43 43 39 37 38 51 47 1004
2000 Ekstraliga 45 46 41 53 57 41 45 43 39 42 40 42 31 30 52 39 43 42 41 55 867
2001 1 46 55 58 35 50 44 58 55 48 56 55 55 54 63 58 49 52 60 62 41 1054
2002 Ekstraliga 32 17 45 31 43 32 22 46 47 45 41 28 42 24 44 49 33 26 49 56 41 48 841
2003 Ekstraliga 28 46 34 45 35 43 31 23 38 24 42 32 38 44 49 39 37 49 42 47 42 42 850
2004 1 48 72 54 62 51 63 41 39 57 58 60 58 38 52 60 36 37 57 943
2005 Ekstraliga 39 46 44 52 44 44 42 26 41 45 36 55 56 30 45 59 46 53 803
2006 2 65 40 44 53 58 47 47 49 59 60 56 58 45 59 63 62 865
2007 1 43 53 55 42 58 44 41 57 47 47 58 51 58 33 52 41 43 823
2008 1 53 42 52 29 19 65 45 53 53 48 40 55 47 46 39 42 48 66 60 36 54 45 1037
2009 Ekstraliga 41 41 44 32 49 57 37 60 33 39 39 35 50 36 39 42 674
2010 1 43 51 32 49 31 55 55 43 40 55 67 52 46 51 47 33 35 22 24 54 47 29 961
2011 1 37 43 60 52 69 49 45 61 40 56 60 42 45 42 57 50 47 33 48 45 981
2012 Ekstraliga 51 27 43 38 54 40 43 27 31 41 49 36 39 29 47 30 43 45 38 50 801
2013 1 52 46 52 48 47 43 39 51 50 45 47 44 60 43 65 52 56 59 899
2014 Ekstraliga 46 27 34 30 32 31 40 25 45 27 27 35 26 16 441
2015 2 52 45 44 57 60 43 57 36 51 61 41 54 601
2016 1 62 41 54 31 63 49 44 41 34 59 40 44 46 40 45 37 59 55 844
2017 1 52 30 49 43 46 53 63 32 37 45 49 42 57 28 44 54 40 40 43 40 887
2018 1 64 42 43 50 40 44 44 46 42 50 48 63 30 43 649
2019 1 49 40 38 52 32 43 31 40 41 47 41 48 502
2020 1 44 50 44 46 51 35 51 31 35 38 51 33 50 53 612
2021 1 55 45 50 39 44 41 45 46 46 50 31 52 36 49 45 35 709
2022 1 39 38 37 43 43 53 38 51 48 50 49 42 41 32 46 34 684
2023 1 46 46

49975



LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 DOM
1957 2 31 32 28 14 105
1958 2 25 33 47 55 41 37 49 48 56 40,5 36 467,5
1959 2 48 46 45 39 46 53 44 321
1960 Ekstraliga 59 47 42 50 37 61 46 342
1961 Ekstraliga 31 34 27 40 58 32 53,5 49 324,5
1962 Ekstraliga 36 47 35 42 48 48 41 297
1963 Ekstraliga 24 47 42 38 29 44 224
1964 Ekstraliga 38 37 41 41 44 32 233
1965 Ekstraliga 38 47 57 46 49 41 44 322
1966 Ekstraliga 45 39 53 39 53 45 38 31 343
1967 Ekstraliga 49 49 44 37 49 39 50 317
1968 Ekstraliga 51 31 39 58 51 36 55 321
1969 Ekstraliga 52 36 44 44 35 35 40,5 286,5
1970 Ekstraliga 37 43 29 25 40 41 58 56 329
1971 Ekstraliga 46 31 41 38 37 41 40 30 304
1972 1 49 53 41 56 61 56 54 41 411
1973 1 61 49 39 53 43 48 50 343
1974 1 51 50 39 47 45 48 56 54 390
1975 Ekstraliga 38 46 49 37 41 52 40 303
1976 Ekstraliga 69 57 36 47 69 55 51 58 71 63 576
1977 Ekstraliga 47 49 56 49 59 70 63 64 72 529
1978 Ekstraliga 56 57 69 39 60 78 74 80 58 571
1979 Ekstraliga 59 75 63 65 64 56 75 68 83 608
1980 Ekstraliga 66 59 59 62,5 37 53 34 63 51 79 563,5
1981 Ekstraliga 56 48 42 44 47 54 55 53 57 456
1982 Ekstraliga 52 56 58 39 63 55 52 52 61 488
1983 Ekstraliga 52 43 62 49 47 50 66 42 58 469
1984 Ekstraliga 48 46 40 53 51 45 57 45 59 444
1985 Ekstraliga 47 50 61 57 63 66 44 66 57 511
1986 Ekstraliga 45 49 56 50 57 48 54 51 43 453
1987 Ekstraliga 43 62 63 48 57 44 46 55 41 459
1988 Ekstraliga 55 55 48 49 53 51 50 44 62 467
1989 Ekstraliga 38 42 40 52 64 43 51 54 43 427
1990 1 40 43 53 60 56 52 55 31 390

LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1991 1 54 57 51 50 46 46 61 55 49 66 41 51 627
1992 Ekstraliga 42 44 59 38 20 50 39 51 18 361
1993 1 58 56 57 58 58 54 69 50 51 511
1994 Ekstraliga 54 39 49 52 62 71 61 45 48 481
1995 Ekstraliga 37 56 44 44 49 41 60 44 28 403
1996 1 49 57 43 59 56 71 59 63 61 70 48 636
1997 1 50 64 47 63 43 74 69 51 58 519
1998 1 67 51 54 67 65 74 73 70 53 75 64 713
1999 Ekstraliga 50 49 58 36 52 54 50 60 43 37 51 540
2000 Ekstraliga 46 53 57 45 39 42 30 52 42 55 461
2001 1 55 58 44 55 56 55 63 58 62 41 547
2002 Ekstraliga 32 45 43 46 47 41 42 44 49 56 48 493
2003 Ekstraliga 46 45 35 43 38 42 44 49 49 47 42 480
2004 1 72 62 51 63 60 58 38 60 57 521
2005 Ekstraliga 46 52 44 42 45 55 56 59 53 452
2006 2 65 53 47 59 60 58 59 62 463
2007 1 53 55 58 57 47 58 58 52 438
2008 1 53 29 65 53 48 55 47 39 66 60 54 569
2009 Ekstraliga 41 44 49 57 60 39 50 42 382
2010 1 51 49 55 55 40 67 51 47 35 54 47 551
2011 1 37 60 69 49 61 60 45 57 50 48 536
2012 Ekstraliga 51 43 54 43 41 49 39 47 43 50 460
2013 1 52 52 47 43 50 47 60 65 59 475
2014 Ekstraliga 46 34 32 40 45 27 26 250
2015 2 52 57 60 57 61 54 341
2016 1 62 54 49 59 44 40 45 55 408
2017 1 52 43 63 32 45 49 57 54 40 40 475
2018 1 64 43 50 44 46 50 63 360
2019 1 40 52 31 40 47 48 258
2020 1 44 44 51 51 35 51 50 326
2021 1 45 50 44 45 50 52 49 45 380
2022 1 39 37 53 51 48 50 41 46 365
2023 1 46 46

28223



LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 WYJAZD
1957 2 16 23 29 68
1958 2 23 20 27 38 40 27 175
1959 2 30 31 35 50 40 31 217
1960 Ekstraliga 27 42 30 34 39 51 50,5 273,5
1961 Ekstraliga 28 35 20 40,5 35 22 26 34 240,5
1962 Ekstraliga 32 20 35 26 28 41 31 213
1963 Ekstraliga 41 16 26 36 40 41 34 234
1964 Ekstraliga 46 32 45 29 20 38 28 238
1965 Ekstraliga 33 36 36 40 42 39 28 254
1966 Ekstraliga 36 35 32 30 22 41 196
1967 Ekstraliga 22 40 34 37 41 36 23 233
1968 Ekstraliga 18 25 37 28 28 36 31 203
1969 Ekstraliga 35 33 25 39 29 26 30 217
1970 Ekstraliga 35 40 38 24 33 18 30 37 255
1971 Ekstraliga 35 29 26 25 27 34 30 28 234
1972 1 37 30 53 34 41 27 22 22 266
1973 1 31 47 45 29 35 38 30 255
1974 1 32 47 52 17 42 34 23 31 278
1975 Ekstraliga 32 19 23 28 25 31 32 190
1976 Ekstraliga 33 47 30 26 27 38 44 42 29 39 355
1977 Ekstraliga 40 22 42 31 39 29 32 32 40 307
1978 Ekstraliga 60 44 55 31 41 30 55 48 45 409
1979 Ekstraliga 49 36 47 73 41 25 31,5 46 38 386,5
1980 Ekstraliga 45 27 30 34 37 36 27 46 27,5 43 352,5
1981 Ekstraliga 29 36 20 48 28 52 36 29 24 302
1982 Ekstraliga 48 45 23 37 33 44 43 28 23 324
1983 Ekstraliga 43 50 39 36 33 22 32 28 45 328
1984 Ekstraliga 28 43 30 32 45 42 41 56 30 347
1985 Ekstraliga 46 39 43 44 55 50 45 51 29 402
1986 Ekstraliga 32 37 42 33 42 25 39 26 33 309
1987 Ekstraliga 30 34 30 34 33 31 45 25 40 302
1988 Ekstraliga 39 41 23 41 23 47 31 38,5 36 319,5
1989 Ekstraliga 31 32 36 38 35 33 44 38 54 341
1990 1 44 44 31 43 46 39 33 41 40 361

LIGA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1991 1 51 50 53 34 47 40 39 55 44 52 50 42 557
1992 Ekstraliga 27,5 25 29 28 30 44 45 23 28 279,5
1993 1 42 44 57 60 41 65 55 45 56 465
1994 Ekstraliga 40 45 38 36 52 42 32 45 37 367
1995 Ekstraliga 37 31 32 27 38 41 39 59 33 337
1996 1 58 41 59 43 59 50 34 52 29 37 32 494
1997 1 53 32 42 55 68 51 57 39 54 33 484
1998 1 55 61 26 49 65 66 66 59 36 43 56 582
1999 Ekstraliga 56 37 39 47 43 29 46 43 39 38 47 464
2000 Ekstraliga 45 41 41 43 42 40 31 39 43 41 406
2001 1 46 35 50 58 48 55 54 49 52 60 507
2002 Ekstraliga 17 31 32 22 45 28 24 49 33 26 41 348
2003 Ekstraliga 28 34 31 23 24 32 38 39 37 42 42 370
2004 1 48 54 41 39 57 58 52 36 37 422
2005 Ekstraliga 39 44 44 26 41 36 30 45 46 351
2006 2 40 44 58 47 49 56 45 63 402
2007 1 43 42 44 41 47 51 33 41 43 385
2008 1 42 52 19 45 53 40 46 42 48 36 45 468
2009 Ekstraliga 41 32 37 33 39 35 36 39 292
2010 1 43 32 31 43 55 52 46 33 22 24 29 410
2011 1 43 52 45 40 56 42 42 47 33 45 445
2012 Ekstraliga 27 38 40 27 31 36 29 30 45 38 341
2013 1 46 48 39 51 45 44 43 52 56 424
2014 Ekstraliga 27 30 31 25 27 35 16 191
2015 2 45 44 43 36 51 41 260
2016 1 41 31 63 44 41 34 40 46 37 59 436
2017 1 30 49 46 53 37 42 28 44 40 43 412
2018 1 42 40 44 42 48 30 43 289
2019 1 49 38 32 43 41 41 244
2020 1 50 46 35 31 38 33 53 286
2021 1 55 39 41 46 46 31 36 35 329
2022 1 38 43 43 38 49 42 32 34 319
2023

21752



1960 Ekstraliga 59 27 47 42 42 50 30 37 34 61 39 51 46 50,5 615,5 342 273,5
1961 Ekstraliga 28 31 35 34 20 27 40,5 40 35 58 22 32 26 53,5 34 49 565 324,5 240,5
1962 Ekstraliga 32 36 20 47 35 35 26 28 42 41 31 48 48 41 510 297 213
1963 Ekstraliga 41 24 16 47 42 38 26 29 44 36 40 41 34 458 224 234
1964 Ekstraliga 46 38 37 32 41 45 41 44 29 32 20 38 28 471 233 238
1965 Ekstraliga 38 33 47 36 57 36 40 46 42 49 39 41 28 44 576 322 254
1966 Ekstraliga 45 39 36 53 35 39 32 53 30 45 22 38 31 41 539 343 196
1967 Ekstraliga 22 49 49 40 44 37 34 37 41 49 39 36 50 23 550 317 233
1968 Ekstraliga 51 31 18 25 39 37 58 51 28 28 36 36 31 55 524 321 203
1969 Ekstraliga 52 35 36 33 44 25 44 39 35 29 26 30 35 40,5 503,5 286,5 217
1970 Ekstraliga 37 35 40 38 43 29 24 25 33 40 18 41 30 58 56 37 584 329 255
1971 Ekstraliga 46 35 31 29 26 41 25 38 27 37 41 34 40 30 28 30 538 304 234
1975 Ekstraliga 38 32 46 19 23 49 37 28 41 52 25 31 40 32 493 303 190
1976 Ekstraliga 33 69 47 30 57 26 36 27 47 69 38 55 51 44 58 42 71 29 63 39 931 576 355
1977 Ekstraliga 40 47 22 49 56 49 42 31 59 70 39 29 63 32 32 64 72 40 836 529 307
1978 Ekstraliga 56 60 57 69 44 39 55 60 31 41 78 30 55 74 48 80 45 58 980 571 409
1979 Ekstraliga 49 59 75 36 63 47 65 64 73 56 41 75 25 68 31,5 46 38 83 994,5 608 386,5
1980 Ekstraliga 45 66 59 27 59 30 62,5 34 37 37 53 36 27 46 34 63 27,5 51 43 79 916 563,5 352,5
1981 Ekstraliga 56 29 36 48 20 48 42 44 47 28 52 54 36 55 29 53 57 24 758 456 302
1982 Ekstraliga 48 52 45 56 23 58 37 39 33 63 44 55 43 52 28 52 23 61 812 488 324
1983 Ekstraliga 52 43 43 62 50 49 39 47 36 33 22 50 32 66 42 28 45 58 797 469 328
1984 Ekstraliga 28 43 48 30 46 32 45 40 53 51 45 42 57 41 45 56 59 30 791 444 347
1985 Ekstraliga 46 47 50 61 39 43 57 63 44 55 66 50 44 45 51 66 29 57 913 511 402
1986 Ekstraliga 45 32 49 37 56 42 50 57 33 42 48 25 54 39 26 51 33 43 762 453 309
1987 Ekstraliga 43 62 30 63 34 48 30 57 34 33 31 44 45 46 25 55 40 41 761 459 302
1988 Ekstraliga 55 39 55 41 48 23 49 53 41 23 51 47 50 31 44 38,5 36 62 786,5 467 319,5
1989 Ekstraliga 38 31 42 32 40 36 52 38 64 35 43 33 51 44 54 38 43 54 768 427 341
1992 Ekstraliga 42 27,5 25 44 29 59 28 38 30 20 44 50 45 23 39 51 18 28 640,5 361 279,5
1994 Ekstraliga 54 40 39 45 49 38 52 62 36 71 52 42 61 32 45 45 48 37 848 481 367
1995 Ekstraliga 37 37 31 56 32 44 44 27 49 38 41 41 39 60 59 44 33 28 740 403 337
1999 Ekstraliga 50 56 37 49 39 47 58 43 36 29 52 46 54 50 60 43 43 39 37 38 51 47 1004 540 464
2000 Ekstraliga 45 46 41 53 57 41 45 43 39 42 40 42 31 30 52 39 43 42 41 55 867 461 406
2002 Ekstraliga 32 17 45 31 43 32 22 46 47 45 41 28 42 24 44 49 33 26 49 56 41 48 841 493 348
2003 Ekstraliga 28 46 34 45 35 43 31 23 38 24 42 32 38 44 49 39 37 49 42 47 42 42 850 480 370
2005 Ekstraliga 39 46 44 52 44 44 42 26 41 45 36 55 56 30 45 59 46 53 803 452 351
2009 Ekstraliga 41 41 44 32 49 57 37 60 33 39 39 35 50 36 39 42 674 382 292
2012 Ekstraliga 51 27 43 38 54 40 43 27 31 41 49 36 39 29 47 30 43 45 38 50 801 460 341
2014 Ekstraliga 46 27 34 30 32 31 40 25 45 27 27 35 26 16 441 250 191

27242,5 15730,5 11512



1972 1 37 30 49 53 41 56 61 53 34 41 27 22 56 54 41 22 677 411 266
1973 1 61 31 49 47 39 45 53 29 43 35 48 38 50 30 598 343 255
1974 1 51 32 50 47 52 39 47 17 42 45 48 34 56 23 54 31 668 390 278
1990 1 40 44 43 44 53 60 31 56 43 46 39 52 33 41 40 55 31 751 390 361
1991 1 51 54 50 53 57 34 51 47 50 40 46 46 39 55 61 55 49 44 66 52 41 50 51 42 1184 627 557
1993 1 58 42 56 44 57 57 58 60 41 58 54 65 69 55 50 45 51 56 976 511 465
1996 1 49 57 43 58 59 41 59 56 43 71 59 59 50 63 34 61 52 70 29 37 48 32 1130 636 494
1997 1 50 53 64 32 47 42 63 55 43 68 74 51 69 57 39 51 54 58 33 1003 519 484
1998 1 67 55 61 51 54 26 67 65 49 74 65 73 66 70 66 59 53 36 75 43 64 56 1295 713 582
2001 1 46 55 58 35 50 44 58 55 48 56 55 55 54 63 58 49 52 60 62 41 1054 547 507
2004 1 48 72 54 62 51 63 41 39 57 58 60 58 38 52 60 36 37 57 943 521 422
2007 1 43 53 55 42 58 44 41 57 47 47 58 51 58 33 52 41 43 823 438 385
2008 1 53 42 52 29 19 65 45 53 53 48 40 55 47 46 39 42 48 66 60 36 54 45 1037 569 468
2010 1 43 51 32 49 31 55 55 43 40 55 67 52 46 51 47 33 35 22 24 54 47 29 961 551 410
2011 1 37 43 60 52 69 49 45 61 40 56 60 42 45 42 57 50 47 33 48 45 981 536 445
2013 1 52 46 52 48 47 43 39 51 50 45 47 44 60 43 65 52 56 59 899 475 424
2016 1 62 41 54 31 63 49 44 41 34 59 40 44 46 40 45 37 59 55 844 408 436
2017 1 52 30 49 43 46 53 63 32 37 45 49 42 57 28 44 54 40 40 43 40 887 475 412
2018 1 64 42 43 50 40 44 44 46 42 50 48 63 30 43 649 360 289
2019 1 49 40 38 52 32 43 31 40 41 47 41 48 502 258 244
2020 1 44 50 44 46 51 35 51 31 35 38 51 33 50 53 612 326 286
2021 1 55 45 50 39 44 41 45 46 46 50 31 52 36 49 45 35 709 380 329
2022 1 39 38 37 43 43 53 38 51 48 50 49 42 41 32 46 34 684 365 319
2023 1 41 46 46

19913 10795 9118

1957 2 16 23 31 32 28 14 29 173 105 68
1958 2 25 23 33 47 20 55 27 41 38 37 49 48 56 40,5 40 27 36 642,5 467,5 175
1959 2 48 30 46 31 45 35 39 50 46 40 53 31 44 538 321 217
2006 2 65 40 44 53 58 47 47 49 59 60 56 58 45 59 63 62 865 463 402
2015 2 52 45 44 57 60 43 57 36 51 61 41 54 601 341 260

2819,5 1697,5 1122


